

CS No.606/20

POOJA BAKSHI Vs. MOHIT BAKSHI AND ORS.

07.05.2022

Ld. PO is on training today.

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Piyush Chabra.
Sh. Amitanshu, Ld. Proxy counsel for defendant no.1.
Mr. Mohd. Ahmed, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2
and 3.

Put up for purpose fixed on **28.05.2022**.

(Ahlmad): 07.05.2022