

18 CS DJ ADJ 606/20 POOJA BAKSHI Vs. MOHIT BAKSHI AND ORS.

19.04.2025

Present: Ms. Riya, Proxy counsel for Sh. Piyush Chhabra, Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant no. 1.
Defendant no. 2 and 3 are already declared *ex-parte* vide
order dt. 31.05.2024.

Deficient court fees not paid by the plaintiff. Be paid during the
course of the day.

Put up for further proceedings on **03.05.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 19.04.2025 (sr)