

1 CS DJ ADJ 606/20 POOJA BAKSHI Vs. MOHIT BAKSHI AND ORS.

07.08.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.
 None for defendant No. 1.
 Defendant No. 2 already proceeded *ex parte* vide order dated
 25.05.2024.

Put up for purpose fixed on **08.10.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **07.08.2025** (GM)