

2 CS DJ ADJ 606/20

POOJA BAKSHI Vs. MOHIT BAKSHI AND ORS.

04.04.2026

Present: None for plaintiff.
 Ld Counsel for defendant.

Counsel for defendant produces a screenshot showing that copy of
WS has been supplied to the plaintiff.

None appears for plaintiff.

List for further proceedings on **01.07.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 04.04.2026